DESCRIPTION
Electromagnetic Flow Meter
M1000
The ModMAG® M1000 Electromagnetic Flow Meter is the result
of years of research and field use of electromagnetic flow meter
technology. Designed, developed and manufactured under strict
quality standards, the M1000 features sophisticated, processor-
based signal conversion with accuracies of ± 0.3 percent.

20 500 93…37,345 GPM 21.2…8482 m³/h
M1 - - - - - -
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
If you are interested in a product configuration that is not designated for your region, please contact Badger Meter.
Sensor and Transmitter Ordering Information for North America
M1000
Meter Type
HARD RUBBER
C-Steel
150# flanges
Detector
PTFE
C-Steel
150# flanges
PFA
Stainless Steel
150# flanges
Electrodes &
Grounding
Amplifier
Remote Cable
Length
Communications/
Outputs
Wiring
Method
Unit of Measure
Totalizer/Flow Rate
Testing &
Tagging
Meter Type- Standard LL R1 P1 PA
Electrodes and Grounding
Alloy C with 316 Stainless Steel Grounding Rings
A
Amplifier Type
110/220V AC; Meter Mounted
M
110/220V AC; Remote Mounted   R
110/220V AC; Remote Mounted; Submersible   S
24V DC; Meter Mounted   E
24V DC; Remote Mounted   F
24V DC; Remote Mounted; Submersible   G
Remote Cable Length
None
WW
5 ft.; Standard Cable    AA
10 ft.; Standard Cable    AB
15 ft.; Standard Cable    AC
30 ft.; Standard Cable    AF
50 ft.; Standard Cable    AK
75 ft.; Standard Cable    AR
100 ft.; Standard Cable    BW
125 ft.; Standard Cable    BE
150 ft.; Standard Cable    BK
Communications/Outputs
Standard Output